
APLEY WOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PROGRAMME OF TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Main Term    Tuesday 5th September. 
     Thursday 21st December  

Half Term    Monday 30th October. 
     Friday 3rd November   
 
Professional     Monday 4th September. 
Development Days   Friday 27th October 
     Friday 22nd December. 
. 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY:  
FRIDAY  22nd DECEMBER TO FRIDAY 5TH JANUARY  2024 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 

Main Term     Monday 8th January 
      Friday 22nd March.    

Half Term     Monday 12th February 
 Friday 16th February 

 
Professional     
Development Days              
         

 
EASTER HOLIDAY:  
MONDAY 25th MARCH TO FRIDAY 5TH APRIL 2024                   
 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 

Main Term    Monday 8th April   
     Friday 19th July  

May Day    Monday 6TH  May 

Half Term    Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday) 
Friday 31ST May    

     
Professional      Monday 3rd June  
Development Days                       Monday 22nd July                        
 
 
PUPILS’ SUMMER HOLIDAY BEGINS Friday 19th July 2024: 
 


